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1 Anderson Silva  

2 Ryan Couture  

3 ScoƩ Jorgensen  

4 Vladimir Matyushenko  

5 Mark Munoz  

6 Nate Diaz  

7 Tom Lawlor  

8 Dan Hardy  

9 Francis Carmont RC 

10 Tim Boetsch  

11 Alexander Gustafsson  

12 Khabib Nurmagomedov RC 

13 Thiago Alves  

14 Daniel Cormier  

15 Jose Aldo  

16 Brad PickeƩ  

17 Robbie Lawler  

18 Siyar Bahadurzada RC 

19 Junior dos Santos  

20 Vitor Belfort  

21 Lyoto Machida  

22 Mark Hunt  

23 Sarah Kaufman RC 

24 MaƩ Hughes  

25 Sam Stout  

26 Erik Koch  

27 Jake Ellenberger  

28 Rousimar Palhares  

29 George SoƟropoulos  

30 Alessio Sakara  

31 Michael Chiesa RC 

32 Forrest Griffin  

33 Cain Velasquez  

34 Chan Sung Jung  

35 Cung Le  

36 Simeon Thoresen RC 

37 Brian Stann  

38 Stefan Struve  

39 Frankie Edgar  

40 Cheick Kongo  

41 SƟpe Miocic  

42 Chris Weidman  

43 Hector Lombard RC 

44 Gray Maynard  

45 Luke Rockhold  

46 Ryan Bader  

47 Rashad Evans  

48 Ben Rothwell  

49 Dennis Siver  

50 Yushin Okami  

51 Anthony Perosh RC 

52 Charles Oliveira  

53 Brian Ebersole  

54 Diego Sanchez  

55 Che Mills RC 

56 Miguel Angel Torres  

57 BJ Penn  

58 ConstanƟnos Philippou RC 

59 Louis Gaudinot  

60 Akira Corassani RC 

61 Alan Belcher  

62 MarƟn Kampmann  

63 Takanori Gomi  

64 Renan Barao  

65 Frank Mir  

66 Dominick Cruz  

67 Duane Ludwig  

68 Yves Edwards  

69 Karlos Vemola  

70 Demian Maia  

71 Wanderlei Silva  

72 John Hathaway  

73 Jim Miller  

74 Yasuhiro Urushitani RC 

75 Jon Jones  

76 Hatsu Hioki  

77 Anthony Njokuani  

78 Travis Browne  

79 Glover Teixeira RC 

80 Papy Abedi RC 

81 Nick Diaz  

82 Fabricio Werdum  

83 Alistair Overeem  

84 Tony Ferguson  
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85 Tyron Woodley  

86 Carlos Condit  

87 Donald Cerrone  

88 Danny CasƟllo  

89 Jimy HeƩes  

90 Ivan Menjivar  

91 Issei Tamura RC 

92 Miesha Tate  

93 Rory MacDonald 

94 Chad Mendes  

95 Charlie Brenneman  

96 Joe Lauzon  

97 KJ Noons  

98 Thiago Silva  

99 Roy Nelson  

100 Georges St-Pierre  

101 Jake Shields  

102 Seth Baczynski  

103 Joseph Benavidez  

104 Demetrious Johnson  

105 Ian McCall  

106 Tito OrƟz  

107 Stephan Bonnar  

108 Clay Guida  

109 Erick Silva RC 

110 Michael Bisping  

111 Ed Herman  

112 Kenny Florian  

113 Stanislav Nedkov  

114 Mauricio Rua  

115 Josh Koscheck  

116 Mike Pyle  

117 Yoshihiro Akiyama  

118 Nate Marquardt  

119 Mark Hominick  

120 Benson Henderson  

121 Tiequan Zhang  

122 Rich Franklin  

123 Michael McDonald  

124 Igor Pokrajac  

125 Pat Barry  

126 MaƩ Mitrione  

127 Terry EƟm RC 

128 James Te Huna  

129 Bart Palaszewski  

130 Dan Henderson  

131 Urijah Faber  

132 Brock Lesnar  

133 Johny Hendricks  

134 Yves Jabouin  

135 Ross Pearson  

136 Norifumi Yamamoto  

137 Antonio Rodrigo Nogueira 

138 Phil Davis  

139 Jamie Varner  

Rookie Cards: 

9 Francis Carmont  

12 Khabib Nurmagomedov  

18 Siyar Bahadurzada  

23 Sarah Kaufman  

31 Michael Chiesa  

36 Simeon Thoresen  

43 Hector Lombard  

51 Anthony Perosh  

55 Che Mills  

58 ConstanƟnos Philippou  

60 Akira Corassani RC 

74 Yasuhiro Urushitani  

79 Glover Teixeira  

80 Papy Abedi  

91 Issei Tamura  

109 Erick Silva  

127 Terry EƟm  

144 Stephen Thompson  

150 Ronda Rousey  



AUTOGRAPH MEMORABILIA 

Auto Relic 

FAR-AB Alan Belcher  

FAR-AN Anthony Njokuani  1st Auto 

FAR-AP Anthony Peƫs  

FAR-BR Ben Rothwell 1st Auto 

FAR-BS Brian Stann  

FAR-CL Cung Le  

FAR-CM Chad Mendes  

FAR-FE Frankie Edgar  

FAR-FG Forrest Griffin  

FAR-GM Gilbert Melendez  

FAR-JH Jimy HeƩes  

FAR-JM Jim Miller  

FAR-KF Kenny Florian  

FAR-LM Lyoto Machida  

FAR-MH MaƩ Hughes  

FAR-MK MarƟn Kampmann  

FAR-MM MaƩ Mitrione  

FAR-MT Miguel Angel Torres  

FAR-NAD Nate Diaz  

FAR-NID Nick Diaz  

FAR-RC Ryan Couture  

FAR-RF Rich Franklin  

FAR-RR Ronda Rousey  

FAR-SB Stephan Bonnar  

FAR-SBA Siyar Bahadurzada  1st Auto 

FAR-SJ ScoƩ Jorgensen  

FAR-SM SƟpe Miocic  

FAR-SS Stefan Struve  

FAR-SST Sam Stout  

FAR-TB Travis Browne  

FAR-TG Takanori Gomi  

FAR-TS Thiago Silva  

FAR-TW Tyron Woodley  

FAR-VM Vladimir Matyushenko  

FAR-YA Yoshihiro Akiyama  

 

Dual Auto Relic 

BDAR-AO Yoshihiro Akiyama / Yushin 
Okami  

BDAR-GG Renzo Gracie / Royce Gracie  

BDAR-HJ Chan Sung Jung / Benson Hen-
derson 

BDAR-ME Gray Maynard / Rashad Evans
  

BDAR-NN Antonio Rodrigo Nogueira / 
Antonio Rogerio Nogueira  

BDAR-OV Cain Velasquez / Tito OrƟz  

BDAR-RM Mauricio Rua / Lyoto Machida
  

BDAR-SB Dan Severn / Ryan Bader  

BDAR-SBE Wanderlei Silva / Vitor Belfort
  

BDAR-SR Bas RuƩen / Stefan Struve  

 

Fight Mat Auto Jumbo Relics 

AFM-BE Brian Ebersole  

AFM-CC Carlos Condit  

AFM-CS Chael Sonnen  

AFM-DH Dan Henderson  

AFM-DL Duane Ludwig  

AFM-FG Forrest Griffin  

AFM-IM Ian McCall  

AFM-JH Johny Hendricks  

AFM-JJ Jon Jones  

AFM-JK Josh Koscheck  

AFM-KF Kenny Florian  

AFM-LR Luke Rockhold  

AFM-RE Rashad Evans  

AFM-RF Rich Franklin  

AFM-RR Ronda Rousey  

AFM-SM SƟpe Miocic  

AFM-TB Travis Browne  

AFM-TK Tim Kennedy  

AFM-TW Tyron Woodley  

AFM-YA Yoshihiro Akiyama  

 

PatrioƟc Patch Auto 

APP-AO Alistair Overeem 1st Auto 

APP-BS Brian Stann  

APP-CJ Chan Sung Jung 1st Auto 

APP-CV Cain Velasquez  

APP-GS Georges St-Pierre  

APP-HH Hatsu Hioki 1st Auto 

APP-HL Hector Lombard 1st Auto 

APP-JJ Jon Jones  

APP-MR Mauricio Rua  

APP-YA Yoshihiro Akiyama  

 

 

AUTOGRAPHS 

Autograph 

A-AB Alan Belcher  

A-AO Alistair Overeem 1st Auto 

A-AS Anderson Silva  

A-ASA Alessio Sakara  

A-BE Brian Ebersole  

A-BH Benson Henderson  

A-BL Brock Lesnar  

A-BP Brad PickeƩ 1st Auto 

A-BR Ben Rothwell 1st Auto 

A-BS Brian Stann  

A-CC Carlos Condit  

A-CJ Chan Sung Jung  1st Auto 

A-CL Cung Le  

140 Mark Bocek  

141 Paul Sass  

142 Chael Sonnen  

143 Brandon Vera  

144 Stephen Thompson RC 

145 Tim Kennedy  

146 Dong Hyun Kim  

147 Anthony Peƫs  

148 John Dodson  

149 Shane Del Rosario  

150 Ronda Rousey RC 

1st Autographs: 

 

Auto Relic 

FAR-AN Anthony Njokuani   

FAR-BR Ben Rothwell  

FAR-SBA Siyar Bahadurzada   

  

PatrioƟc Patch Auto 

APP-AO Alistair Overeem  

APP-CJ Chan Sung Jung  

APP-HH Hatsu Hioki  

APP-HL Hector Lombard  

 

Autograph 

A-AO Alistair Overeem  

A-BP Brad PickeƩ  

A-BR Ben Rothwell  

A-CJ Chan Sung Jung   

A-HH Hatsu Hioki  

A-HL Hector Lombard   

A-IM Ivan Menjivar  

A-SK Sarah Kaufman   

 

Bloodlines Auto 

BLA-AN Anthony Njokuani  

BLA-HL Hector Lombard  

BLA-SB Siyar Bahadurzada  



A-CM Chad Mendes  

A-DJ Demetrious Johnson  

A-FE Frankie Edgar  

A-FG Forrest Griffin  

A-GC Gesias Cavalcante  

A-GM Gray Maynard  

A-GS Georges St-Pierre  

A-HH Hatsu Hioki 1st Auto 

A-HL Hector Lombard  1st Auto 

A-IM Ivan Menjivar 1st Auto 

A-JB Joseph Benavidez  

A-JH John Hathaway  

A-JJ Jon Jones  

A-JS Jake Shields  

A-Jd Junior dos Santos  

A-LG Louis Gaudinot  

A-MH MaƩ Hughes  

A-MR Mauricio Rua  

A-MT Miguel Angel Torres  

A-ND Nick Diaz  

A-PC Patrick Cote  

A-RF Rich Franklin  

A-RR Ronda Rousey  

A-SK Sarah Kaufman  1st Auto 

A-SM SƟpe Miocic  

A-SS Sam Stout  

A-SST Stefan Struve  

A-TG Takanori Gomi  

A-TS Thiago Silva  

A-TW Tyron Woodley  

A-VM Vladimir Matyushenko  

A-YA Yoshihiro Akiyama  

 

Bloodlines Auto 

BLA-AN Anthony Njokuani 1st Auto 

BLA-BS Brian Stann  

BLA-CC Carlos Condit  

BLA-HL Hector Lombard 1st Auto 

BLA-SB Siyar Bahadurzada 1st Auto 

 

Dual Auto 

BDA-GG Royce Gracie /Renzo Gracie  

BDA-HJ Chan Sung Jung / Benson   Henderson  

BDA-NN Antonio Rodrigo Nogueira / Antonio Rogerio 
Nogueira  

BDA-OV Tito OrƟz / Cain Velasquez  

BDA-SK Tim Kennedy / Brian Stann 

 

 

 

  

Countrymen Quad Autograph Book 

CQA-AGOH Yushin Okami, Hatsu Hioki , Takanori Gomi, and Yoshihiro 
Akiyama.  

CQA-CSMS Patrick Cote, Sam Stout, Rory MacDonald, and Georges St
-Pierre.  

CQA-DMMS Lyoto Machida, Demian Maia, Junior dos Santos, and 
Anderson Silva.  

CQA-HHBP Ross Pearson, Michael Bisping, John Hathaway, and Dan 
Hardy.  

CQA-SCHC Randy Couture, Chael Sonnen, MaƩ Hughes, and Phil 
Davis.  

 
FighƟng Forefathers Auto 
FFA-DF Don Frye  

FFA-DS Dan Severn  

FFA-KR Kevin Randleman  

FFA-RC Randy Couture  

FFA-TA Tank AbboƩ  
 
Global Conflict Dual Auto 

GCDA-AS Yoshihiro Akiyama / Jake Shields 

GCDA-RG Mauricio Rua / Forrest Griffin  

GCDA-SB Michael Bisping / Chael Sonnen 

GCDA-SH Georges St-Pierre / MaƩ Hughes 

GCDA-SW Chris Weidman / Alessio Sakara  

 

InternaƟonal Incident Dual Auto 

IIDA-EH Benson Henderson / Frankie Edgar  

IIDA-JM Lyoto Machida / Jon Jones  

IIDA-RC Mauricio Rua / Mark Coleman  

IIDA-SO Yushin Okami / Anderson Silva  

IIDA-SS Georges St-Pierre / MaƩ Serra  
 
MEMORABILIA 
Fighter Relic  
FR-AP Anthony Peƫs 

FR-AS Anderson Silva 

FR-BE Brian Ebersole 

FR-BH Benson Henderson 

FR-CC Carlos Condit 

FR-CG Clay Guida 

FR-CL Cung Le 

FR-CS Chael Sonnen 

FR-CV Cain Velasquez 

FR-CW Chris Weidman 

FR-DC Daniel Cormier 

FR-DCR Dominick Cruz 

FR-DJ Demetrious Johnson 

FR-DL Duane Ludwig 

FR-FM Frank Mir 



FR-GS Georges St-Pierre 

FR-IM Ian McCall 

FR-JA Jose Aldo 

FR-JB Joseph Benavidez 

FR-JH Johny Hendricks 

FR-JHE Jimy HeƩes 

FR-JJ Jon Jones 

FR-JM Jim Miller 

FR-LG Louis Gaudinot 

FR-LM Lyoto Machida 

FR-LR Luke Rockhold 

FR-MK MarƟn Kampmann 

FR-MT Miguel Angel Torres 

FR-ND Nick Diaz 

FR-RE Rashad Evans 

FR-RR Ronda Rousey 

FR-SB Stephan Bonnar 

FR-SJ ScoƩ Jorgensen 

FR-SM SƟpe Miocic 

FR-TB Travis Browne 

FR-TG Takanori Gomi 

FR-TW Tyron Woodley 

FR-TW Tyron Woodly 

FR-UF Urijah Faber 

FR-YA Yoshihiro Akiyama 

 

Jumbo Relic 

FJR-AP Anthony Peƫs 

FJR-AS Anderson Silva 

FJR-BE Brian Ebersole 

FJR-BH Benson Henderson 

FJR-CC Carlos Condit 

FJR-CG Clay Guida 

FJR-CL Cung Le 

FJR-CS Chael Sonnen 

FJR-CV Cain Velasquez 

FJR-CW Chris Weidman 

FJR-DC Daniel Cormier 

FJR-DCR Dominick Cruz 

FJR-DJ Demetrious Johnson 

FJR-DL Duane Ludwig 

FJR-FM Frank Mir 

FJR-GM Gilbert Melendez 

FJR-GS Georges St-Pierre 

FJR-IM Ian McCall 

FJR-JA Jose Aldo 

FJR-JB Joseph Benavidez 

FJR-JH Johny Hendricks 

FJR-JHE Jimy HeƩes 

FJR-JJ Jon Jones 

FJR-JM Jim Miller 

FJR-LG Louis Gaudinot 

FJR-LM Lyoto Machida 

FJR-LR Luke Rockhold 

FJR-MK MarƟn Kampmann 

FJR-MT Miguel Angel Torres 

FJR-ND Nick Diaz 

FJR-RE Rashad Evans 

FJR-RR Ronda Rousey 

FJR-SB Stephan Bonnar 

FJR-SJ ScoƩ Jorgensen 

FJR-SM SƟpe Miocic 

FJR-TB Travis Browne 

FJR-TG Takanori Gomi 

FJR-TW Tyron Woodley 

FJR-UF Urijah Faber 

FJR-YA Yoshihiro Akiyama 

 

Bloodlines Dual Relic 

BDR-AO Yoshihiro Akiyama / Yushin Okami 

BDR-AS Anderson Silva / Jose Aldo 

BDR-DD Nate Diaz / Nick Diaz 

BDR-GG Renzo Gracie / Royce Gracie 

BDR-ME Rashad Evans / Gray Maynard 

BDR-NN Antonio Rodrigo Nogueira / Antonio 
Rogerio Nogueira 

BDR-OV Cain Velasquez / Tito OrƟz 

BDR-PB Michael Bisping / Ross Pearson 

BDR-RM Mauricio Rua / Lyoto Machida 

BDR-SB Ryan Bader / Dan Severn 

BDR-SBE Vitor Belfort / Wanderlei Silva 

BDR-SH Dan Henderson / Chael Sonnen 

BDR-SR Stefan Struve / Bas RuƩen 

BDR-SS Georges St-Pierre / Sam Stout 

BDR-TF Miguel Angel Torres / Tony Ferguson 

 

InternaƟonal Airmail 

IA-AO Alistair Overeem 

IA-AS Alessio Sakara 

IA-BP Brad PickeƩ 

IA-BPA Bart Palaszewski 

IA-CV Cain Velasquez 

IA-GS George SoƟropoulos 

IA-GSP Georges St-Pierre 

IA-MB Michael Bisping 

IA-MH Mark Hunt 

IA-VB Vitor Belfort 

 

PatrioƟc Patch 

PP-AG Alexander Gustafsson 

PP-AO Alistair Overeem 

PP-AS Anderson Silva 

PP-BH Benson Henderson 

PP-BS Brian Stann 

PP-CJ Chan Sung Jung 

PP-CK Cheick Kongo 

PP-CV Cain Velasquez 

PP-DH Dan Hardy 

PP-DHE Dan Henderson 

PP-GS Georges St-Pierre 

PP-HH Hatsu Hioki 

PP-HL Hector Lombard 

PP-JDS Junior dos Santos 

PP-JJ Jon Jones 

PP-MB Michael Bisping 

PP-MH Mark Hunt 

PP-MM Mark Munoz 

PP-MR Mauricio Rua 

PP-MT Miguel Angel Torres 

PP-PD Phil Davis 

PP-RM Rory MacDonald 

PP-SS Stefan Struve 

PP-UF Urijah Faber 

PP-YA Yoshihiro Akiyama 

 

FighƟng Forefathers Relic 

FFR-CL Chuck Liddell 

FFR-KR Kevin Randleman 

FFR-RC Randy Couture 

FFR-RG Royce Gracie 

FFR-TA Tank AbboƩ 

 

Fight Mat Jumbo Relics 

JFMR-AS Antonio Silva 

JFMR-ASI Anderson Silva 

JFMR-BR Ben Rothwell 

JFMR-CL Cung Le 

JFMR-CV Cain Velasquez 

JFMR-DC Daniel Cormier 

JFMR-DJ Demetrious Johnson 

JFMR-GC Gesias Cavalcante 

JFMR-GM Gilbert Melendez 

JFMR-GT Glover Teixeira 

JFMR-IM Ian McCall 

JFMR-JDS Junior dos Santos 

JFMR-JH Johny Hendricks 

JFMR-JJ Jon Jones 

JFMR-JT Josh Thomson 

JFMR-KJN KJ Noons 

JFMR-LJ Lavar Johnson 

JFMR-LR Luke Rockhold 

JFMR-MM Michael McDonald 



JFMR-MT Miesha Tate 

JFMR-ND Nate Diaz 

JFMR-RC Ryan Couture 

JFMR-RM Rory MacDonald 

JFMR-RN Roy Nelson 

JFMR-RR Ronda Rousey 

JFMR-SDR Shane del Rosario 

JFMR-SM SƟpe Miocic 

JFMR-TB Travis Browne 

JFMR-TO Tito OrƟz 

JFMR-TW Tyron Woodley 

 

INSERTS 

Bloodlines 

BL-AC Akira Corassani 

BL-AG Alexander Gustafsson 

BL-AN Anthony Njokuani 

BL-BP Brad PickeƩ 

BL-BS Brian Stann 

BL-CC Carlos Condit 

BL-CD Cyrille Diabate 

BL-DS Dennis Siver 

BL-HL Hector Lombard 

BL-JT James Te Huna 

BL-MH Mark Hunt 

BL-RB Renan Barao 

BL-RN Roy Nelson 

BL-SB Siyar Bahadurzada 

BL-TZ Tiequan Zhang 

 

FighƟng Forefathers 

FF-BS Bas RuƩen  

FF-CL Chuck Liddell 

FF-DF Don Frye 

FF-DS Dan Severn 

FF-KR Kevin Randleman 

FF-MH MaƩ Hughes 

FF-RC Randy Couture 

FF-RG Royce Gracie 

FF-TA Tank AbboƩ 

FF-TO Tito OrƟz 


